



Today's Solutions. **TOMORROW'S POSSIBILITIES.**

At IFT First 2024, we're showcasing our latest innovations, ingredients and food samples that each tell a story of what's trending with today's consumers. Learn more about our prototype food samples on the following pages.

Come taste the samples at our booth – and let's talk about your development opportunities!

Explore **PLANT-BASED**

It's amazing what you can do with plant-based delights that substitute Cargill ingredients and innovation for traditional meats and dairy products. Don't miss these inventive entrée, dessert and snack solutions!

Onion-Chive Seasoned Vegan Sour Cream

Plant-Based, Chorizo-Style Empanada

Blackberry Dessert Empanada



Take me to:

Onion-Chive Seasoned Vegan Sour Cream

Featuring PURIS® pea protein, SimPure™ soluble rice flour and sea salt



Pea Protein



- Label-friendly texturizing ingredients
- Sea salt enhances a product's premium perception

INGREDIENTS: Water, **Coconut Oil**, **Soluble Corn Fiber**, **Modified Corn Starch**, Onion, **Pea Protein**, **Soluble Rice Flour**, **Sea Salt**, **Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids**, **Sugar**, **Lactic Acid**, **Citric Acid**, Natural Flavor, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Seasoning (Sea Salt, Onion, Mustard Seeds, Porcini Mushroom Powder, Mushrooms, Red Pepper, Black Pepper, Thyme), Chives, **Xanthan Gum**, Spices, **Locust Bean Gum**.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Eggs, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

PURIS™ **SimPure®**

Nutrition Facts

Serving size	2 Tbsp (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	60
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 140mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars < 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein < 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.1mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PURIS® Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: HHT000590001 (5/24)



Take me to:

Plant-Based, Chorizo-Style Empanada

Featuring Cargill Kitchen Solutions plant-based sausage, Clear Valley® high oleic canola oil and Advantage® palm oil



Pea Protein



- Chorizo-style, plant-based sausage delivers authentic flavor
- Fried in high oleic canola oil for greater stability & clean flavor, with only 3g saturated fat & zero trans fat per serving
- RSPO-certified palm oil ensures a sustainable, traceable supply

INGREDIENTS:

Filling: Plant-Based Chorizo Sausage (Water, **Pea Protein, Sunflower Oil, Coconut Oil**, Spices, Contains less than 2% of Paprika (for Color), **Salt**, Spice Extractive, Dehydrated Garlic, Extractives of Paprika (for Color), **Natural Flavor**, Rice Bran Extract, Distilled Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Methylcellulose), Potatoes, Onion, Garlic, Parsley, **High Oleic Canola Oil, Salt**.

Wrapper: **Enriched Flour** (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, **Palm Oil, Pea Protein, Dextrose, Salt**.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat.

Produced in a facility that uses: Soy, Dairy (Milk), Eggs, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 2 empanadas (70 g)

Amount per serving
Calories **260**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 17g **22%**

Saturated Fat 3g **15%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 330mg **14%**

Total Carbohydrate 19g **7%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars < 1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 30mg **2%**

Iron 1.9mg **10%**

Potassium 115mg **2%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



PURIS® Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: ASU000830002 (5/24)



Take me to:

Blackberry Dessert Empanada

Featuring tapioca syrup, UniPECTINE,[®] citric acid and RSPO-certified palm oil



- Tapioca syrup offers label-friendly texture
- Plant-based pectin supports gelling of fruit filling
- RSPO-certified palm oil assures a sustainable, traceable supply

INGREDIENTS:

Blackberry Jam: **Sugar**, Blackberries, **Tapioca Syrup**, Water, **Modified Food Starch**, **Pectin**, **Citric Acid**;

Wrapper: **Enriched Flour** (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, **Palm Oil**, **Whole Eggs**, **Dextrose**, Nonfat Dry Milk, **Salt**.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat, Dairy (Milk) and Eggs.

Produced in a facility that uses: Soy, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

UniPECTINE[®]
Uniquely perfected for you



Tapioca Syrup

Nutrition Facts

Serving size **1 Piece (42g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2g **3%**

Saturated Fat 1g **5%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg **2%**

Sodium 95mg **4%**

Total Carbohydrate 21g **8%**

Dietary Fiber < 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 10g

Includes 9g Added Sugars **18%**

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 10mg **0%**

Iron 0.6mg **4%**

Potassium 20mg **0%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: ARE000800001 (5/24)

Cargill[®]

Take me to:

Explore **INDULGENCE**

In addition to delivering over-the-top indulgence, these delights hit the mark on texture and mouth-feel. From crispy, creamy Cookie Dippers to our ultra-decadent Chocolate Lava Cake, there's something for everyone. Explore and indulge!

Chocolately Cookie Dippers

Pistachio-Flavored Cookie Dippers

Chocolate Lava Cake

Take me to:



Chocolatey Cookie Dippers

Featuring PalmAgility® compound shortening



- Compound coating features smooth, melt-in-your-mouth texture and longer shelf life with reduced bloom
- Rich, butter-cookie spoon delivers on indulgence

INGREDIENTS:

Cookie: **Enriched Wheat Flour** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Butter, **Sugar, Egg Yolks, Whole Eggs** (Citric Acid), **Powdered Sugar** (Sugar, Corn Starch), Vanilla Extract, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), **Salt**.

Confectionery Coating: **Sugar, Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Powder Processed with Alkali, Soy Lecithin, Salt**.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Dairy (Milk), Eggs, Wheat and Soy.

Produced in a facility that uses: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size about 3 Cookies (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories **150**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g **10%**

Saturated Fat 2.5g **13%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg **12%**

Sodium 25mg **1%**

Total Carbohydrate 17g **6%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 10g

Includes 9g Added Sugars **18%**

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 9.5mcg 50%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 45mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: KAN001960001 (5/24)

Cargill®

Take me to:

Pistachio-Flavored Cookie Dippers

Featuring PalmAgility® compound shortening



- Compound coating features smooth, melt-in-your-mouth texture and longer shelf life with reduced bloom
- Rich, butter-cookie spoon with pistachio-flavored coating deliver elevated indulgence

INGREDIENTS:

Cookie: **Enriched Wheat Flour** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Butter, **Sugar, Egg Yolks, Whole Eggs** (Citric Acid), **Powdered Sugar** (Sugar, Corn Starch), Vanilla Extract, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), **Salt**.

Confectionery Coating: Pistachio Compound Coating (**Sugar, Palm Oil**, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey Powder, **Soy Lecithin**, Natural Flavors, Medium Chain Triglycerides, Spirulina Extract (Color), Trehalose Dihydrate, Trisodium Citrate, Corn Oil, Beta Carotene (Color), DL-Alpha-Tocopherol (Vitamin E).

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Dairy (Milk), Eggs, Wheat and Soy.

Produced in a facility that uses: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size about 3 Cookies (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories **120**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g **10%**

Saturated Fat 2.5g **13%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg **12%**

Sodium 25mg **1%**

Total Carbohydrate 11g **4%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 4g Added Sugars **8%**

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 20mg **0%**

Iron 0.7mg **4%**

Potassium 20mg **0%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: MCL000680002 & KAN001950001 (5/24)

Cargill®

Take me to:

Chocolate Lava Cake

Featuring Gerkens® Garnet™ cocoa, Alberger® fine flake salt and plant-based chocolate with oats



- Plant-based chocolate with oats is an indulgent, plant-based confection
- Gerkens® Garnet™ cocoa delivers intense cocoa flavor & rich color
- Only 9g of sugar per serving

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Water, **Palm Oil**, **Cocoa Powder Processed With Alkali**, **Egg Yolks**, **Oat Chocolate Chip** (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Grain Oat Flour, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor), **Enriched Flour** (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **Whole Eggs**, Natural Vanilla Flavor, **Modified Food Starch**, **Salt**.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat, Soy and Eggs.

Produced in a facility that uses: Dairy (Milk), Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

gerkens® **Alberger®**
a Cargill brand

Nutrition Facts

Serving size	1 Piece (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	110
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 65mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 1.2mg	6%
Potassium 135mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: ARE000790001 (5/24)

Cargill®

Take me to:

Explore

HEALTH & WELLNESS

The Health & Wellness category is booming, so we're featuring a variety of solutions showcasing trending ingredients that deliver real functional benefits and market advantages. Enjoy!

EpiCor® + Vitamin E Gummy

Strawberry-Dragonfruit Pea Protein Smoothie

Fruit Punch-Flavored Hydration Beverage



Take me to:

EpiCor® + Vitamin E Gummy

Featuring EpiCor® postbiotic, natural Vitamin E, UniPECTINE® and citric acid



EpiCor
Tapioca Syrup



- Each serving contains 500mg EpiCor® Dried Yeast Fermentate, a postbiotic ingredient made using *Saccharomyces cerevisiae**
- Contains 10mg natural Vitamin E (d-alpha-tocopheryl), which is more bioavailable than synthetic forms
- Citric acid enhances flavor, promotes gelling & can extend shelf life

INGREDIENTS: Tapioca Syrup, Sugar, Water, **Dried Yeast Fermentate, Pectin, Citric Acid**, Natural Flavors, **Trisodium Citrate, Vitamin E (d-alpha-tocopheryl Acetate)**, Coconut Oil, Carnauba Wax.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Eggs, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 Pieces (8 g)

Serving Per Container

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value*
Calories	25	
Total Carbohydrates	6g	2%
Total Sugars	4g	†
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%		
Vitamin E	11mg α-tocopherol	70%
Calcium	20mg	0%
Iron	0.2mg	0%
Sodium	10mg	0%
Potassium	35mg	0%

Dried Yeast Fermentate 500mg *Saccharomyces cerevisiae* †

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

† % Daily Value (DV) not established.



*Daily Value (DV) not established

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: DMD000560002 (5/24)



Take me to:

Strawberry-Dragonfruit Pea Protein Smoothie

Featuring PURIS® HiLo™ pea protein, UniPECTINE® pectin and EverSweet® stevia sweetener



Pea Protein¹
Stevia Sweetener²



- Label-friendly, plant-based formulation
- PURIS HiLo offers a clean-tasting, smooth & stable solution for protein-fortified acidic beverages
- Excellent source of protein, with 21g of total protein (16g of quality protein)

INGREDIENTS: Apple Juice from Concentrate (Apple Juice Concentrate, Water), Red Raspberry Juice from Concentrate (Red Raspberry Juice Concentrate, Water), Red Dragon Fruit Puree, Passion Fruit Juice from Concentrate (Passion Fruit Juice Concentrate, Water), Strawberry Puree, **Pea Protein, Pectin (Pectin, Sugar)**, Malic Acid, Guar Gum, **Stevia Sweetener**, Natural Flavors.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

PURIS™

UniPECTINE®
Uniquely perfected for you

EverSweet®
Stevia Sweetener

Nutrition Facts

Serving size	15.2 fl oz (450g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	260
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 220mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 37g	13%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 31g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 21g	33%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 140mg	10%
Iron 3.8mg	20%
Potassium 1620mg	35%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PURIS® pea protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner. EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of Cargill and dsm-firmenich.

¹ PURIS pea protein: Non-GMO Project Verified

² EverSweet: No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo)

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: DRH001050001 (5/24)



Take me to:

Fruit Punch-Flavored Hydration Beverage

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener + ClearFlo™ natural flavor, Zerose® erythritol, pink Himalayan Salt and citric acid



- EverSweet + ClearFlo enhances sweetness profile & solubility, while minimizing vitamin & mineral notes
- Provides a good source of vitamins & minerals
- Pink Himalayan Salt enhances a product's premium perception

INGREDIENTS: Water, **Erythritol**, **Citric Acid**, **Pink Himalayan Salt**, Natural Flavors, **Potassium Citrate**, Magnesium Sulfate, Color from Fruits and Vegetables, **Sodium Citrate**, **Potassium Chloride**, **Stevia Sweetener and Natural Flavor**, Vitamin B Premix (Niacinamide, D-Calcium Pantothenate, Maltodextrin, Cyanocobalamin, Folic Acid, Pyridoxine HCl, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin).

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

**EverSweet®
+ ClearFlo™**
Stevia Sweetener + Natural Flavor

Zerose®
Erythritol

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 16 fl oz (480ml)

Amount per serving
Calories **5**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 460mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate 7g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Erythritol 5g	
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 330mg	8%
Thiamin 1.7mg	140%
Riboflavin 1.9mg	150%
Niacin 22.4mg	140%
Vitamin B ₆ 2.2mg	130%
Folate 745mcg DFE (445mcg folic acid)	190%
Vitamin B ₁₂ 0mcg	0%
Pantothenic acid 11.2mg	220%
Magnesium 85mg	20%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: WOL000850001 (5/24)

Cargill®

Take me to:

Explore **SNACKS**

Consumers want more from their snacks – premium ingredients, just-right texture and functional benefits like gluten-free goodness and vegan simplicity. These innovative samples are big on taste and right on trend!

Reduced-Sodium Salsa con Queso

Popcorn Chips with Sea Salt

Vegan Cracker



Take me to:

Reduced-Sodium Salsa con Queso

Featuring Alberger® fine prepared flour salt and Potassium Pro® ultra fine potassium salt



**Alberger®
Potassium Pro®**

- Contains 25% less sodium per serving than control*
- Helps manufacturers meet FDA sodium-reduction targets

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk, Water, Monterey Jack Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), **Maltodextrin, High Oleic Canola Oil, Red Peppers, Modified Food Starch,** Green Chiles (Green Chile Peppers, Salt, Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), Jalapeño Peppers, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), **Potassium Salt,** Monosodium Glutamate, **Salt,** Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural Flavor, Annatto Extract (Color).

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Dairy (Milk).

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Eggs, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	2 Tablespoons (34g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	45
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 210mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Total Sugars < 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 60mg	4%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 140mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

25% Reduced-Sodium Version

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	2 Tablespoons (34g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	45
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 280mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Total Sugars < 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 30mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Full-Sodium Version

*Queso prototype has 210mg sodium per serving, vs. competitive product with 280mg per serving.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: KPO000240002 (5/24)



Take me to:

Popcorn Chips with Sea Salt

Featuring purified sea salt flour and Clear Valley® high-oleic canola oil



- Sea salt is perceived as a premium ingredient
- Neutral-tasting, high-oleic canola oil allows true corn flavor to shine; high stability helps prolong shelf life
- A gluten-free snack

INGREDIENTS: Whole Sorghum Seed, **Degerminated Yellow Corn Grits, Canola Oil, Sea Salt.**

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.



Nutrition Facts

Serving size	29 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving	120
Calories	
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars < 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.6mg	4%
Potassium 75mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: LEC000560002 (5/24)



Take me to:

Vegan Cracker

Featuring Ardent Mills® roasted chickpea flour



- Chickpea flour adds rich, nutty flavor
- Vegan-friendly, egg- & butter-free formulation

INGREDIENTS: **Enriched Wheat Flour** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), **Roasted Chickpea Flour**, Olive Oil, **Sugar**, Water, **Salt**, Nutritional Yeast, Citrus Fiber, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Eggs, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size (15g)

Amount per serving
Calories **70**

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 115mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 40mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2024 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: MAT00446 (5/24)



Take me to:

Table of Contents



PLANT-BASED

Onion-Chive Seasoned Vegan Sour Cream

Plant-Based, Chorizo-Style Empanada

Blackberry Dessert Empanada

HEALTH & WELLNESS

EpiCor® + Vitamin E Gummy

Strawberry-Dragonfruit Pea Protein Smoothie

Fruit Punch-Flavored Hydration Beverage

INDULGENCE

Chocolately Cookie Dippers

Pistachio-Flavored Cookie Dippers

Chocolate Lava Cake

SNACKS

Reduced-Sodium Salsa con Queso

Popcorn Chips with Sea Salt

Vegan Cracker